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Cable Clamp - Anchor Clip - PA6HIR - BLACK
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Part No.

Cable Size

Min. (mm)

Max. (mm)

W (mm)

L (mm)

H (mm)

H2 (mm)

FH (mm)

41002

4.5

5.7

8.8

22

14

3.5
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